Page : 1
CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Friday, October 31, 2014
Date : 4/14/2015 11:59:28 AM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
102-00-1041 WATER FUND Beg. Bal. 118,770.13
10/1/2014 83488 CD CK#12009 SMART SUPPORT 253.50 118,516.63
10/1/2014 83466 GJ Posted from UB System 5,294.25 123,810.88
10/1/2014 83489 GJ Posted from UB System 39.47 123,771.41
10/1/2014 83489 GJ Posted from UB System 5,706.51 129,477.92
10/3/2014 83531 GJ P/R TO W/F FT DEAR TERM #2 65.20 129,543.12
10/3/2014 83534 GJ P/R TO W/F FT DEAR DEP LIFE 3.10 129,546.22
10/3/2014 83515 GJ Posted from UB System 4,841.11 134,387.33
10/3/2014 83515 GJ Posted from UB System 110.90 134,498.23
10/3/2014 83545 GJ Posted from UB System 5,834.42 140,332.65
10/3/2014 83545 GJ Posted from UB System 9.94 140,322.71
10/6/2014 83618 CD CK#12011 WATER SAMPLES 175.00 140,147.71
10/6/2014 83571 GJ Posted from UB System 9,245.47 149,393.18
10/7/12014 83585 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 12,941.83 136,451.35
10/7/12014 83588 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYING FUND 37,515.95 98,935.40
10/7/12014 83619 CD CK#12012 TAKE WATER SAMPLES TO AB 67.20 98,868.20
10/7/2014 83575 GJ Posted from UB System 6,046.76 104,914.96
10/8/2014 83576 GJ Posted from UB System 6,259.68 111,174.64
10/9/2014 83594 GJ TRANSFER FROM METER DEPOSIT TO WF 39.00 111,213.64
10/9/2014 83595 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYING TO WF 2.36 111,216.00
10/9/2014 83577 GJ Posted from UB System 5,694.00 116,910.00
10/10/2014 83620 CD CK#12013 BILLS 1-3 188.38 116,721.62
10/10/2014 83604 GJ Posted from UB System 193.80 116,527.82
10/10/2014 83604 GJ Posted from UB System 8,018.81 124,546.63
10/10/2014 83604 GJ Posted from UB System 92.08 124,454.55
10/13/2014 83637 GJ Posted from UB System 4,512.20 128,966.75
10/14/2014 83641 GJ Posted from UB System 6,598.47 135,565.22
10/14/2014 83702 GJ Posted from UB System 10.61 135,554.61
10/14/2014 83702 GJ Posted from UB System 4,370.82 139,925.43
10/14/2014 83702 GJ Posted from UB System 111.10 139,814.33
10/15/2014 83738 CD CK#12014 BILLS 4-7 162.70 139,651.63
10/15/2014 83714 GJ Posted from UB System 13,222.84 152,874.47
10/15/2014 83714 GJ Posted from UB System 77.67 152,796.80
10/16/2014 83733 GJ TRANSFER FROM WATER TO PAYING 45,233.11 107,563.69
10/16/2014 83739 CD CK#12015 CASH VOUCHER 69.73 107,493.96
10/16/2014 83727 GJ Posted from UB System 4,116.50 111,610.46
10/16/2014 83727 GJ Posted from UB System 103.00 111,507.46
10/17/2014 83740 GJ Posted from UB System 4,888.93 116,396.39
10/20/2014 83833 CD CK#12026 BILLS 8-10 152.35 116,244.04
10/20/2014 84234 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO W/F REFUNDS 682.27 116,926.31
10/20/2014 83741 CD Posted from UB System 682.27 116,244.04
10/21/2014 83753 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYROLL 14,031.67 102,212.37
10/21/2014 83745 GJ Posted from UB System 12,079.35 114,291.72
10/21/2014 83745 GJ Posted from UB System 501.36 114,793.08
10/21/2014 83745 GJ Posted from UB System 45.05 114,748.03
10/21/2014 83745 GJ Posted from UB System 92.85 114,655.18
10/21/2014 83746 GJ Posted from UB System 2,993.95 117,649.13
10/21/2014 83747 GJ Posted from UB System 1,864.06 119,513.19
10/22/2014 83762 GJ Posted from UB System 3,908.02 123,421.21
10/23/2014 83788 GJ Posted from UB System 3,267.61 126,688.82
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102-00-1041 WATER FUND Beg. Bal. 118,770.13
10/24/2014 83821 GJ Posted from UB System 5,361.75 132,050.57
10/27/2014 83838 GJ AFLAC INSURACE OCTOBER 281.72 132,332.29
10/27/2014 83842 GJ TERMLIFE 1 30.84 132,363.13
10/27/2014 83851 CD CK#12028 SMART SUPPORT 253.50 132,109.63
10/27/2014 83852 CD CK#12029 WATER SAMPLES 25.00 132,084.63
10/27/2014 83844 GJ Posted from UB System 7,943.38 140,028.01
10/27/2014 83844 GJ Posted from UB System 25.50 140,002.51
10/27/2014 83845 GJ Posted from UB System 2,314.90 142,317.41
10/28/2014 83957 CD CK#12030 MEITENANCE RENEWAL XEROX 160.90 142,156.51
10/28/2014 83958 CD CK#12031 UNIT#7375-STATE INSPECTION 14.50 142,142.01
10/28/2014 83860 GJ Posted from UB System 2,828.53 144,970.54
10/29/2014 83863 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER OCT 25,000.00 119,970.54
10/29/2014 83862 GJ Posted from UB System 13,510.00 133,480.54
10/29/2014 83868 GJ Posted from UB System 3,488.20 136,968.74
10/30/2014 83959 CD CK#12032 BILLS 11-14 166.38 136,802.36
10/30/2014 83961 GJ Posted from UB System 3,133.30 139,935.66
10/30/2014 83961 GJ Posted from UB System 32.30 139,903.36
10/31/2014 84118 GJ INTEREST INCOME OCT 32.88 139,936.24
10/31/2014 84373 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 11.98 139,924.26
10/31/2014 83990 GJ Posted from UB System 10,901.07 150,825.33
10/31/2014 83990 GJ Posted from UB System 9.01 150,816.32

Totals 288,764.65 137,948.33 150,816.32

Ending Balance

150,816.32 DR




